
Posted Date: 4/30/19 Contact information: purchasing@cityofgainesville.org 

 
 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 
 

BID NUMBER: 
RTSX-190033-DS 

 
ADA Paratransit Service in City of Gainesville  

and Alachua County 
 
 

BID OPENING DATE: 
March 27, 2019 

 
 

FINAL RANKING: 
1. MV Transportation, Inc 
2. Maruti Fleet & Management LLC 
3. Innovative Transport & Logistics Solutions LLC 
4. GC Logistics of Mississippi LLC 

#181044P

mailto:purchasing@cityofgainesville.org



